
Distributor Address City State Zip Code Phone Number Contact First Contact Last Email
Brand Name Lighting 100 Red Schoolhouse Road A9 Spring Valley NY 10977 845-678-3661 Ext. 110 Hannah Kay hannah.kay@brandnamelighting.com 
Bulbs.com 243 Stafford St, Suite 7 Worcester MA 01603 888-455-2800 x1186 Lavinia Petrescu lavinia.petrescu@bulbs.com
Capitol Lighting 270 Locust St Hartford CT 06114 860-520-3115 Jordan English jordan.english@capitollight.com
Certified Energy Management 75A Lake Rd. #184 Congers NY 10920 914-584-7590 Michael Carron mcarron@certifiedenergymgmt.com
Cooper Electric 315 Cranbury Half Acre Road Cranbury NJ 08512 315-579-1460 Andrew Mcmahon andrew.mcmahon@cooper-electric.com
D&G Electric 62 W. Railroad Ave Garnerville NY 10923 845-947-2626 David Garrison david@dandgelectricalsupply.com
Day One Lighting 355 Spook Rock Rd I503b Suffern NY 10901 845-547-2424 Sam Rosenfeld sam@dayoneled.com
Diggs Electrical Supply 180 Franklin Turnpike Mahwah NJ 07430 845-682-1122 Esther E esthere.diggs@gmail.com
Empower LED 46 Main St Unit 174 Monsey NY 10952 845-397-2963 Levi Tauber levi@empowerled.com
Enercon Consultants 1835 NE Miami Gardens Dr #126 Miami FL 33179 718-480-0003 x207 Joseph Makowsky joe@enerconled.com
Energy Direct 776 commons way Unit J3 Toms River NJ 08755 732-503-8460 Barry Spitzer info@energydirect1.com
ETSC LLC 295 Madison Ave 12th Floor New York City NY 10017 866-675-6872 Sam Chacra info@estc.ca
Facility Solutions Group, Inc 4401 West Gate Blvd Austin TX 78745 908-461-7160 Michael Kohut Michael.kohut@fsgi.com 
GB Lighting Corp 1659 42nd Street Brooklyn NY 11204 Meir Horowitz meir@gblesco.com
Green Illumination 18 Green Hill Lane Spring Valley NY 10977 347-871-1233 Michael Zeitlin michael@greenillumination.com
Green Light Energy Conservation 585 Prospect St Unit 308 Lakewood NJ 08701 732-312-5550 Binyamin Stimler binyamin@greenlightec.com
GreenPower Consultants 10 Francis Place Unit 313 Monsey NY 10952 631-530-2745 Sam Safia sam@greenpowernj.com
Hill Electric Supply Co., Inc 174 Broad St. PO Box #305 Glens Falls NY 12801 518-793-3436 Kyle LaFave lafavek@dale-electric.com
Ignite Lighting LLC 400 Route 17, Suite D Ridgewood NJ 07450 201-606-5568 Jatin Patel ignitelightingllc@gmail.com
LEV Sparks Inc 29 Overbrook Dr Airmont NY 10952 845-459-4212 Abe Rose office@levsparks.com
Light N Grid Inc 18 N Madison Ave Spring Valley NY 10977 845-459-6969 Benjamin Feldman ben@lightngrid.com
Lighting Getz 47 Lehigh Ave Chester NY 10918 845-351-8300 Asher Cisner asher@hellolighting.net
Mason James Lighting & Supply LLC 105 McIntosh Drive Finleyville PA 15332 412-526-5894 James Mahoney jmahoney@masonjamesdistribution.com
Northeast Lighting Solutions (NELS) 663 E Crescent Ave, Suite 109 Upper Saddle River NJ 07458 848-274-7170 David Stern david@nelslighting.com
NRGPays LLC 205 Mary St Hackensack NJ 07601 203-810-0606 Kyung Han mkh@nrgpays.com
Pearl Street Systems 7 Commerce St, Suite 3 Somerville NJ 08876 908-268-5541 Brian Healey bhealey@pearlstreetled.com
Provident LED 2 Perlman Dr, Suite 308 Spring Valley NY 10977 845-729-9176 Eli Shepard eshepard@providentled.com
Queen Lighting NJ 1965 Swarthmore Ave, Unit 6 Lakewood NJ 08701 732-503-8248 Esther Friedman info@queenlightingnj.com
Realtime Technology Group 420 Highland Ave Ext Middletown NY 10940 Len Bailey len@rtglighting.com
Rockland LED 425 Western Highway Tappan NY 10983 845-300-9399 Bill Nanry billn@rocklandled.com
S Design Master LLC 2189 Braden Ct Toms River NJ 08755 917-618-2671 Seymour Streicher seymour@sdesignmaster.com
Smart Start Lighting LLC 55 Melrose Terrace Suite 316 Long Branch NJ 07740 908-692-3451 Tom Steinbach tom@smartstartlighting.com
Supreme Lumens 36 Clark Lane Sudbury MA 01776 978-270-2734 Scott Nassa scott@supremelumens.com
Swift Electrical Supply Co  100 Hollister Road Teterboro NJ 07608 201-462-0900 Jim Carlo jcarlo@swiftelectrical.com
Tri-State Electric 8 Bush Avenue Port Chester NY 10573 917-613-4402 Anthony Izzo anthony@tsenergyefficient.com
Turtle & Hughes 100 Walnut Avenue 4th Floor Clark NJ 07066 732-540-9265 Gabe Ferrari gabe.ferrari@turtle.com
United Electrical Supply Co. Inc 10 Bellecor Drive New Castle DE 19720 302-324-3309 Mellisa Solorzano msolorzano@unitedelectric.com
Commercial Green Solutions 1928 Pegram St Charlotte NC 28205 203 347-0854 Kevin Snyder kevin@commercialgreensolutions.com
Encentiv Energy 6425 Living Place, Suite 200 Pittsburgh PA 15206 412-723-1500 Stephen Moritz smoritz@encentivenergy.com
High Style Electrical Supply 1904 Flatbush Ave Brooklyn NY 11210 718-942-5500 Shlomo Braver shlomo@hselectricsupplies.com
Light X LED 873 Route 45 New City NY 10956 845-304-8763 Solomon Tyrnauer solomon@lightxled.com
United Energy Solutions 68 South Service Rd Suite 100 Melville NY 11747 240-506-0399 Jongbum Park Jb.park@unitedenergysolutions.us
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